
 

Worstead Parish Council 
 

 

 

 

 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR 2024 
 

 
Tuesday 23rd January 

 
Tuesday 27th February 

 
Tuesday 12th March 

Annual Parish Meeting   
 

Tuesday 26th March 
 

Tuesday 23rd April 
 

Tuesday 28th  May 
Annual Parish Council Meeting 

 
No meeting in June 

 
Tuesday 9th July  

 
Tuesday 20th August 

 
Tuesday 24th September 

 
Tuesday 22nd October 

 
Tuesday 26th November 

 
No meeting in December 

 
 

All meetings are held in the Queen Elizabeth Hall, Worstead,  
commencing at 7pm 

 
 

Agendas and Minutes are available on the Parish Council website, 
or contact the Parish Clerk 

 

 

 
Email: clerk.worsteadpc@gmail.com   

Website: www.worsteadparishcouncil.norfolkparishes.gov.uk  

mailto:clerk.worsteadpc@gmail.com
http://www.worsteadparishcouncil.norfolkparishes.gov.uk/

